LQT60F
TRANSDUCER
FOR ELECTRICAL
 NETWORKS
LQT60F - is a transducer for 3-phase electrical networks. It is design
for fast control loops with high accuracy, example control of
excitation equipment for generator and fast frequency measuring
(FFR).

Unit with frequency routine test certificate has an accuracy of frequency with 5 mHz (normal 10 mHz).
ConfigLQT
Order Code
LQT60F-511 Profibus
LQT60F-611 Profinet
LQT60F-514 Profibus with frequency routine test certificate 49-51 Hz
LQT60F-614 Profinet with frequency routine test certificate 49-51 Hz
Frequency filter length 1 period (binomial)
V (L-N) A el° Hz Read ConfigLQT Min Max
63,5 0,000 0 49,000 F 49,000 Hz 49000 UDW 49000 UDW 49000 49001
63,5 0,000 0 49,500 F 49,500 Hz 49500 UDW 49500 UDW 49499 49501